
 

 

 

 
 

 

WINE
CHAMPAGNE & SPARKLING                     150ml               BTL

Legacy Sparkling Brut, Multi Regional, NSW
Jacob’s Creek Moscato, Barossa, SA
Emily by Redbank Prosecco, King Valley, VIC
Mumm Grand Cordon, Reims, FRA

SAUVIGNON BLANC & SEMILLON      150ml  250ml  BTL
Legacy Sauvignon Blanc, Multi Regional, NSW 
Opawa, Sauvignon Blanc, Marlborough, NZ 
Vasse Felix, Sav Blanc Semillon, Margaret River, WA 

PINOT GRIGIO                                             
Legacy Pinot Grigio, Multi Regional, NSW
Redbank Pinot Grigio, King Valley, VIC

150ml  250ml  BTL

CHARDONNAY
Legacy Chardonnay, Multi Regional, NSW 

150ml  250ml  BTL

ROSE
Legacy Rose, Multi Regional, NSW
La Vieille Ferme Rose, Rhone, FRA 

150ml  250ml  BTL

PINOT NOIR

Haha, Pinor Noir, Marlborough, NZ 
150ml  250ml  BTL

SHIRAZ/BLENDS

Legacy Shiraz Cabernet, Multi Regional, NSW
Yalumba Shiraz Samuel’s Collection, Barossa, SA 

150ml  250ml  BTL

MERLOT/BLENDS

Legacy Cabernet Merlot, Multi Regional, NSW
Chain of Fire Merlot, Central Ranges, WA

150ml  250ml  BTL

CABERNET SAUVIGNON
Bleasdale Mulberry Tree, Langhorne Creek, SA

150ml  250ml  BTL

8
8.50

9

35
37
40

120

8
9

10

12
13
15

35
40
44

8
9

12
13

35
40

8 12 35

8 12 35
44

10 14 41

8
9

12
13

35
40

8
9

12
13

35
40

11 16 46

BEER
FROM THE TAP

MIDSTRENGTH & LOWS
XXXX Ultra, Zero Carb 3.8% 
XXXX Gold 3.5%
Hahn 3.5% 

FULL STRENGTH
XXXX Bitter
Byron Bay Lager
Hahn Super Dry
Tooheys New
Reef Casino Lager

CRAFTY & INTERNATIONAL
James Squire Lemon Squash
James Squire Ginger Beer
Kirin Hyoketsu Lemon 4%
Stone & Wood, Pacific Ale
James Squire 150 Lashes, Pale Ale 
Heineken
Kirin Ichiban

SCH        PINT SCH         PINTSCH        PINT
14.50
14.50
14.50
13.00
12.50
12.50
12.50

16.50
16.50
16.50
15.00
14.50
14.50
14.50

10.00
9.00
9.00

12.50
11.00
11.00

10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00

12.50
12.50
12.50
12.50
12.50

James Squire Orchard Crush Apple 
Tooheys 5 Seeds Apple

Heineken 
Corona
James Boags Premium
Heineken Silver
XXXX Summer
XXXX Summer Lime 
Hahn Super Dry 
Tooheys Extra Dry 
Tooheys Old 
XXXX Gold 
XXXX Ultra
Hahn Light
Heineken Zero

BY THE BOTTLE

CIDER BY THE BOTTLE

READY TO DRINK
Bundaberg Campfire & Cola 6%
Bundaberg Campfire & Dry 6%
Smirnoff Double Black 6%
-196 Lemon 6%
-196 Peach 6%
Jack Daniels & Cola
Bundaberg & Cola
Bundaberg Ginger Beer
Canadian Club & Dry
Jim Beam & Cola 
Smirnoff Double Black Raspberry 5%
Smirnoff Crush Mango & Peach
Smirnoff Crush Passion and Guava 

10.50
10.50
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
9.00
9.00
8.00
8.00

14.50
14.50
13.50
13.50
13.50
13.50
13.00
13.00
13.00
13.00
13.00
12.50
12.50

10.50
9.50



COCKTAILS

 
 

 

TROPICAL ISLAND $22
Smirnoff Red - El Jimador - Bacardi Carta Blanca - Passoa -

Tropical Red Bull - Cirtus

FROZEN LYCHEE & MINT DAIQUIRI $20
Bacardi Carta Blanca - Paraiso - Lychee - Mint - Citrus

TOMMY’S MARG  $21
Patron Silver - Lime - Agave

Bacardi Carta Blanca  - Passionfruit - Lime - Mint - Soda
PASSIONFRUIT MOJITO  $20

STRAWBERRY SMASH $20 
Gordon’s Pink Gin - Triple Sec - Strawberry - Lime - Soda

 LARGE HOUSE WINES - $10.00
Legacy Sauvignon Blanc | Legacy Chardonnay | Legacy Pinot Grigio

 Legacy Rose
 Legacy Shiraz Cabernet | Legacy Cabernet Merlot

DAILY DRINK SPECIALS
2pm - 5pm | 7pm - 9pm

BOOZIE SLUSHIES - $12.00
Slushie of the Day


