

WINE

CHAMPAGNE & SPARKLING

	150ml	BTL
Legacy Sparkling Brut, Multi Regional, NSW	8	35
Jacob's Creek Moscato, Barossa, SA	8.50	37
Emily by Redbank Prosecco, King Valley, VIC	9	40
Mumm Grand Cordon, Reims, FRA		120

SAUVIGNON BLANC & SEMILLON

	150ml	250ml	BTL
Legacy Sauvignon Blanc, Multi Regional, NSW	8	12	35
Opawa, Sauvignon Blanc, Marlborough, NZ	9	13	40
Vasse Felix, Sav Blanc Semillon, Margaret River, WA	10	15	44

PINOT GRIGIO

	150ml	250ml	BTL
Legacy Pinot Grigio, Multi Regional, NSW	8	12	35
Redbank Pinot Grigio, King Valley, VIC	9	13	40

CHARDONNAY

	150ml	250ml	BTL
Legacy Chardonnay, Multi Regional, NSW	8	12	35

ROSE

	150ml	250ml	BTL
Legacy Rose, Multi Regional, NSW	8	12	35
La Vieille Ferme Rose, Rhone, FRA			44

PINOT NOIR

	150ml	250ml	BTL
Haha, Pinor Noir, Marlborough, NZ	10	14	41

SHIRAZ/BLENDS

	150ml	250ml	BTL
Legacy Shiraz Cabernet, Multi Regional, NSW	8	12	35
Yalumba Shiraz Samuel's Collection, Barossa, SA	9	13	40

MERLOT/BLENDS

	150ml	250ml	BTL
Legacy Cabernet Merlot, Multi Regional, NSW	8	12	35
Chain of Fire Merlot, Central Ranges, WA	9	13	40

CABERNET SAUVIGNON

	150ml	250ml	BTL
Bleasdale Mulberry Tree, Langhorne Creek, SA	11	16	46

BEER

FROM THE TAP

CRAFTY & INTERNATIONAL

	SCH	PINT	MIDSTRENGTH & LOWS	SCH	PINT	FULL STRENGTH	SCH	PINT
James Squire Lemon Squash	14.50	16.50	XXXX Ultra, Zero Carb 3.8%	10.00	12.50	XXXX Bitter	10.00	12.50
James Squire Ginger Beer	14.50	16.50	XXXX Gold 3.5%	9.00	11.00	Byron Bay Lager	10.00	12.50
Kirin Hyoketsu Lemon 4%	14.50	16.50	Hahn 3.5%	9.00	11.00	Hahn Super Dry	10.00	12.50
Stone & Wood, Pacific Ale	13.00	15.00				Tooheys New	10.00	12.50
James Squire 150 Lashes, Pale Ale	12.50	14.50				Reef Casino Lager	10.00	12.50
Heineken	12.50	14.50						
Kirin Ichiban	12.50	14.50						

BY THE BOTTLE

Heineken	10.50
Corona	10.50
James Boags Premium	10.00
Heineken Silver	10.00
XXXX Summer	10.00
XXXX Summer Lime	10.00
Hahn Super Dry	10.00
Tooheys Extra Dry	10.00
Tooheys Old	10.00
XXXX Gold	9.00
XXXX Ultra	9.00
Hahn Light	8.00
Heineken Zero	8.00

READY TO DRINK

Bundaberg Campfire & Cola 6%	14.50
Bundaberg Campfire & Dry 6%	14.50
Smirnoff Double Black 6%	13.50
-196 Lemon 6%	13.50
-196 Peach 6%	13.50
Jack Daniels & Cola	13.50
Bundaberg & Cola	13.00
Bundaberg Ginger Beer	13.00
Canadian Club & Dry	13.00
Jim Beam & Cola	13.00
Smirnoff Double Black Raspberry 5%	13.00
Smirnoff Crush Mango & Peach	12.50
Smirnoff Crush Passion and Guava	12.50

CIDER BY THE BOTTLE

James Squire Orchard Crush Apple	10.50
Tooheys 5 Seeds Apple	9.50

COCKTAILS

TOMMY'S MARG \$21

Patron Silver - Lime - Agave

PASSIONFRUIT MOJITO \$20

Bacardi Carta Blanca - Passionfruit - Lime - Mint - Soda

STRAWBERRY SMASH \$20

Gordon's Pink Gin - Triple Sec - Strawberry - Lime - Soda

TROPICAL ISLAND \$22

Smirnoff Red - El Jimador - Bacardi Carta Blanca - Passoa -
Tropical Red Bull - Citrus

FROZEN LYCHEE & MINT DAIQUIRI \$20

Bacardi Carta Blanca - Paraiso - Lychee - Mint - Citrus

DAILY DRINK SPECIALS

2pm - 5pm | 7pm - 9pm

LARGE HOUSE WINES - \$10.00

Legacy Sauvignon Blanc | Legacy Chardonnay | Legacy Pinot Grigio
Legacy Rose

Legacy Shiraz Cabernet | Legacy Cabernet Merlot

BOOZIE SLUSHIES - \$12.00

Slushie of the Day

